VR46 ACADEMY
OFFICIAL TEST Sessione mattina
Fastest Lap
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Name Car C1 Team

D. GROHL

L. KRAVITZ
PASINI
MARLEY
KNOPFLER
BAGLIONI
ROSSI
GILMOUR
VANNI
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Time

151
152,
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:52.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:55.

.876

417
457
805
232
258
684
619
835

In

33
40
11
32
26
19
17
14
21

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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.541
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.959
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Gap

.541
.040
.348
427
.026
.426
.935
.216

Avg Spd

168,776
167,964
167,904
167,386
166,755
166,717
166,092
164,737
163,008

2nd Time
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:52.
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:56.

034
798
639
072
412
464
766
852
080



